95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131

SPA150016412

CMR150127745

CMR150130287
CMR150130329
CMR150130334

CMR150130338
CMR150130340
CMR150130343
CMR150130346
CMR150130349
CMR150131256
CMR150131257
CMR150130378
CMR150131060

SPA150016676

CMR150134446

CMR150131258

CMR150142461

CMR150144862

CMR150147042
CMR150147046
CMR150147051

CMR150147053
CMR150146231
CMR150149065
CMR150149082
CMR150149087
CMR150149098

CMR150149104
CMR150156552
CMR150156553
CMR150156554
CMR150156555
CMR150159645
CMR150159647
CMR150157394
CMR150159648
CMR150164808
CMR150162399

CMR150163165
CMR150163682

CMR150166548
CMR150166549
CMR150166550
CMR150166552
CMR150166554

CMR150166556

CMR150166557
CRM150170130
CRM150170129
CMR150170790
CRM150170124
CRM150174347
CMR150173354
CMR150171126
CMR150171152

8002
2015/67

2015/69
2015/70
2015/71

2015/72
2015/73
2015/74
2015/75
2015/76
2015/77
2015/78
2015/79
2015/80

2003

2015/81

2015/82
2015/83

Beadt0l g6

2015/86

2015/87
2015/88
2015/89

2015/90
2015/91
2015/92
UNDP-3
UNDP-4
UNDP-5

UNDP-7

UNDP-8

UNDP-9
UNDP-10
UNDP-11
2015/93
2015/94
UNDP-12
UNDP-13
UNDP-14
UNDP-15

2015/95
UNDP-16

2015/96

2015/100
2015/101

2015/102
2015/103
2015/104
2015/105
2015/106
2015/107
2015/108
2015/109
2015/110

55100000

50100000

22800000

30100000
30200000

30100000
39200000
30100000
39200000
18900000
34300000
31500000
30100000
60100000
73200000

66100000

30100000

60:
98300000

80200000

79500000
55500000
92400000

63700000
30100000
55500000
18900000
30100000
22800000

79800000
30100000
30200000
79800000
22400000
79500000
50700000
30100000
39200000
55500000
22400000

90400000
98300000

39200000
39800000

19600000

18100000

79500000

Lslygdtb 3mdlsbrigds - datxmdo

adAmAlshenbods

Amahmomabemema Aemm shimdiabo
Afafmofmadumrmn ssemAabn
BegBobgdzEo dgblogBydols
linGmomn aamoli dsmaemmn
linGmomn amoli RBs@Rmado
slisrohdo Ashdshiols evafiin
SAmbisdsRo Aaahmamo
Aahmomadmenn Rshmado
lisdonfsondo
sommashdshols dliabmbols Raonmés
2OAGOVAdO
AGBLIMGAOGHARS Beofrvedo
Beop0 g3bgomatigdols bsgoombydy
bagmBlizyanesgom dmdlsbrhgds

3aabihognBo B30 dndbsbahgds

1isda 2o dsmammo
OHGOVABO
lisdtnfiobam Amdlisbummads
lisdtnfiofam Amdlisbmmads
o0homIado
AOFLINOAOMARS wostrnema
©)39em39Hob gdgbol

3 83630056 293
LeyabisGHob doGoomsgo Radho
@M 379630b BggaBols Badabeds
msbdodmaotimemo msadsbo
39030l Amdlisbemads
b0 5885B0b baspbH®L

A360M0dnls Amdlishen@nds
rhGNAAa
snaBals Amdlishon@nds
Afnfmafndmenn RsAaAa
AfaRmnfmammn ssendadn
AfaFmafahmemn Arno sfim.hodo

mahanhals Aaddfis
o aln
afsmn ymemn Iemafidahado
mahanhals Aaddfis
AmlisBonnndo
mafadhs
smficnnnnmbBamals Anrnmads
liafhmomn ramols dsmsemana
Anahmnatn
s0ab0ls Amdlishenfmabs
896 BYs306bY @GO

nhaemabanools asGAahims
bobombieo maepdbol
lisAamefiam lisdmBammn
Anmamn inanafinli lisAmsemadnho
FRsanals 356 0A0
lisA%haamenmls haommamashndo
b3figBieoo LsdGoseBgeo

HmBgd0 @bGYBel

lisAmAsem hammamAsiadn
00 linAofioluhfm
Lohd@mbmemn masmadsbo
200B3 adbdm vofvos
stdodnddm@s

1is2sbraemat@om Boamado

m@fiado

0By
mseadhs

29.06.2015

01.07.2015

03.07.2015
03.07.2015
03.07.2015

03.07.2015
03.07.2015
03.07.2015
03.07.2015
03.07.2015
06.07.2015
06.07.2015
06.07.2015
06.07.2015
07.07.2015

13.07.2015

14.07.2015
14.07.2015
16.07.2015
16.07.2015
21.07.2015
21.07.2015
22.07.2015

27.07.2015

30.07.2015
30.07.2015
30.07.2015

07.08.2015
07.08.2015
10.08.2015
10.08.2015
10.08.2015
10.08.2015

10.08.2015
24.08.2015
24.08.2015
24.08.2015
25.08.2015
01.09.2015
01.09.2015
04.09.2015
03.09.2015
14.09.2015
14.09.2015

14.09.2015
15.09.2015

18.09.2015
18.09.2015
18.09.2015
18.09.2015
18.09.2015

23.09.2015

23.09.2015
23.09.2015
23.09.2015
25.09.2015
28.09.2015
29.09.2015
29.09.2015
30.09.2015
30.09.2015

B3 Lagyobs
A3l maonhs Aedolio

A3l onluns
A3l onluns
33k godmd.xo

A3l madméo

A3l madméo

A3l madméo

A3l oalids

A3l isAelinema 2012
A3l maands Andmlio
A3l shaemo Ramads

A3l >e030 Genio
A3l debis mEsoaem

3.3 mgebs eogodzoeo

b.b. 8363 ,G9b3Beogs”

A3l o
A3l 30 G
@.3 23haBat Amansfio
0.3 atnamm mxhBonan
A3l 0 oo vo
A3 Aeafis, e
Apple Inc

3.3 93569069 beomgoblgo

0.8 Rafimema Ramoda
A3l acmmMos LLC GLORIA
B3b sboeo 538900

A3 hn-ho 356>
A3 Hm3n G
A3k Aodm
A3l i madluhammn
Ay oalins
Al oalihsy

Al oalins
A3 Hm3n G
A3 Asa AmBsaem +
A3 Art Aveniie
A3 Art Aveniie
A3l mAnemaliols Anthfials lishema
A3l hinnal adli3alis
A3l Mmoo
Al oalins
oA msAms nasada
3L Art Avenue

.3 v Anammon

33b bobgomgeo

a8 mas vabanda
a8 mas vabanda
a8 mas vabanda

a8 mas vabanda

08 0> 363039
0.8 33> M@0

08 oxas mmoBs@ns
8 "Rahsemns Ammans”

0.8, "Bshmemo Jumoda"
115 "asBmonbols nafiiéo"

@3 2 ambanboda

A3l "cmnmmo"

6> "COOP Georeia"
0.8."Badaemos Bm@msos”

sem0 2af@alsnemada

17367,6

3573.14

6
23656.25

1300
247,38

3000

10
1458
215

59,9

17367,6

131
170
1450.00

58 nastia

93.75
424.80
160.00
798.00

Bdmbagergdo
Aoumvadho

AnAmlisormabo
AnAmlisormabo

Admbagagdo

Andmlisomndo
Aadmlisomndo
Aadmlisomndo
Andmlisomndo
Aadmlisomndo
Bomvano
Bomvano
Andmlisomndo
Andmlisomndo
Glz

Bogxgde

Andmlisomndo
Aadmlisomndo

UNDP
Bomvano
Aadmlisomndo

B0gXIOO
Glz

Aamvnna
Aamvnma
AnAmlisarmnbo
UNDP
UNDP
UNDP

UNDP
UNDP
UNDP
UNDP
UNDP
Aamvnma
Aamvnma
UNDP
UNDP
UNDP
UNDP

Bomvasno
UNDP

Aamvnma
Aamvnma
Aamvnma

Aamvnna

BogxIOE
B0YXIOO

Aamvnma
UNECE
UNECE

Bomvano

‘Bndelisaemado

Bomvano

Bomvano
‘Bndelisaemado
‘Bndelisaemado



